
DATE NAME COMPANY EMAIL ADRESS TELEPHONE NO.

1/13/22 Carlos Morales KEITH cmorales@keithteam.com 305 310-1531

1/13/22 Derrick Lewis Kimley Horn derrick.lewis@kimley-horn.com 305 535-7752

1/13/22 Alejandro Bosch MJ Engineering abosch@mjengineers.com 786 939-9837

1/13/22 Alejandro Toural Kimley Horn alejandro.toural@kimley-horn.com 305 582-2629

1/13/22 Peter Sahwell NOVA Consulting psahwell@novaconsulting.com 305 898-9033

1/13/22 Stephanie Rodriguez KEITH srodriguez@keithteam.com 786 775-2643

1/13/22 Randy Stokes CGA rstokes@cgasolutions.com 954 449-7497

1/13/22 Yamille Fernandez RP Utility & Excavation yfernandez@rpucorp.com 786 570-4084

1/13/22 Chris Giordano Calvin Giordano & Associates cgiordano@cgasolutions.com 954 921-7781

1/13/22 Georgio Tachiev GIT Consulting LLC georgio@gitconsulting.net 305 632-9386

1/13/22 Carlton Gillespie KCI Tehnologies carlton.gillespie@kci.com 954 790-9677

1/13/22 Evan Emerson Cummings Cederberg eemerson@cummingscederberg.com 561 603-3601

1/13/22 Gregory Mendez Chen Moore & Associates gendez@chenmoore.com 786 497-1500
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